
 

                               Big Country List of AST’s 

  AST Chapter AST Cell  AST Email  

Cindy Easley Abilene 3256686266 sucinda.easley
@abileneisd.org 

Dylan Speer Abilene Cooper 3256683839 john.speer@abil
eneisd.org 

Cody Smith Abilene Wylie 325-665-7303 cody.smith@wyl
iebulldogs.org 

Will Pettit Abilene Wylie 254-413-1747 william.pettit@w
yliebulldogs.org 

RaeLeigh 
DuBois  

Abilene Wylie 806.790.9799 raeleigh.dubois
@wyliebulldogs.
org 

Chris Beard  Albany 3257624688 christop@alban
y.esc14.net 

Duwayne 
Hunter 

Bangs  3252807692 duwayne.hunter
@bangsisd.net 

Caleb Gamblin Bangs 940-229-4980 caleb.gamblin@
bangsisd.net 

Lane Baker Baird 806-789-1557 lbaker@bairdisd
.org 

Jed Maroney  Ballinger  (903) 647-5158 jed.maroney@ba 
llingerisd.net 

Tylan Long Ballinger 254-396-7024 tylan.long@balli
ngerisd.net 

Ginger Holton Cisco  254.631.6197 gholton@cisco.e
sc14.net 

Emily Cooper Cisco  325-320-2054 ecooper@cisco.
esc14.net 



 

Jerry Conring Cisco 254-488-2497 jconring@cisco.
esc14.net 

Evan Hindman Clyde 254-592-8118 ehindman@clyd
eisd.org 

Scott Berry Clyde 325-370-3759 sberry@clydeisd
.org 

Jessie Smythe Coleman 737-240-1577 jessie.smythe@
colemanisd.net 

Justin Richey  Coleman 325-721-1117 justin.richey@co
lemanisd.net 

Tony Beggs Cross Plains 325-642-0786 tbeggs@cplains.
esc14.net 

Elvan Goode Cross Plains 325-669-7377 egoode@cplains
.esc14.net 

Tom Farmer Eula 325-627-3023 farmert@eulaisd
.net 

Kodee Crouch Eula 254.434.1262 crouchk@eulais
d.net 

Richard Cumby  Jim Ned   Richard.cumby
@jimned.esc14.
net 

Nathan 
Hindman 

Jim Ned 806-445-2300 nathan.hindman
@jimned.esc14.
net 

Destiny 
Cmerek 

Miles 501.691.9216 destiny.cmerek
@milesisd.net 

Megan 
Vahlenkamp 

Miles 817-408-0829 megan.vahlenka
mp@milesisd.ne
t 

Zoey Ivey Merkel 832-948-0909 zivey@merkelis



 

d.net 

Breanna 
Dudley 

Merkel 325-660-9588 bdudley@merkel
isd.net 

John Denson Moran 903.238.4749 jdenson@moran
.esc14.net 

Robert Stanley Moran 325-945-3101 
ext. 136 

rstanley@moran
.esc14.net 

Brenda Blake  Olfen  brenda.blake@ol
fenisd.net 

Jacob Halsell Olfen  jacob.halsell@ol
fenisd.net 

Bryce 
Thompson 

Panther Creek 806.252.1169 brice.thompson
@pcreek.net 

Jordan Jewell Santa Anna 325-214-1841 jordan.jewell@s
antaannaisd.net 

JT Naron Trent 325.660.2183 jtnaron@trentisd
.org 

Breanna Moss Winters 325.660.9030 breanna.conlee
@wintersisd.org 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


